A 138013504   A 139013504    04
A 138013505   A 139013505    05
A 138013506   A 139013506    06
A 138013507   A 139013507    07
A 138013508   A 139013508    08
A 138013509   A 139013509    09
A 138013510   A 139013510    10
A 138013511   A 139013511    11

A 142014511   A 143014511      11
A 142014512   A 143014512      12
Dynamic Condyler Screw Plates
With Self Compression Holes
Part No Holes
A 158000005                              05
A 158000006                              06
A 158000007                              07
A 158000008                              08
Other Plates
Pediatric DHS Plate System
DHS Plate Pediatric With
Compression Holes L/B AO
Compatible
Part No.                 Deg.         Holes
AI14712002           120                 2
AI14712003           120                 3
AI14712502           125                 2
AI14712503           125                 3
AI14713002           130                 2
AI14713003           130                 3
AI14713502           135                 2
AI14713503           135                 3
DHS Plate Pediatric With
Compression Holes S/B AO
Compatible
Part No.                 Deg.         Holes
AI15812002           120                 2
AI15812003           120                 3
AI15812502           125                 2
AI15812503           125                 3
AI15813002           130                 2
AI15813003           130                 3
AI15813502           135                 2
AI15813503           135                 3
Pediatric DHS Screw AO
compatiable
Part No.                                    Size
AI14800050                          50mm
AI14800055                          55mm
AI14800060                          60mm
AI14800065                          65mm
AI14800070                          70mm
AI14800075                          75mm
AI14800080                          80mm
AI14800085                          85mm
AI14800090                          90mm
AI14800095                          95mm
AI14800100                        100mm
AI14800105                        105mm
AI14800110                        110mm
Instrument Set For Pediatric
DHS Plate
Guide Pin
Part No.                      A581000000